
Stand: 11.05.2013 / 19:49:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Ahlbeck/Ludwigshof,PLS am 11.05.201 [201319008] 11.05.2013 - 11.05.2013

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A5/2

1. Anne Groß (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Hero 8240 8.00P

2. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Samba Lu81 7.80P

3. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Liessah62 7.50P

4. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rettan78 7.40P

5. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Ginger 70738 7.30P

6. Anna Ludwig (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Detienne31 7.20

7. Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Galjano37 6.90

8. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Canta Apollonia8 6.80

8. Uta Schmeling (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Captain Jack 379 6.80

10. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Rzango80 6.70

11. Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Luna Le AA68 6.40

12. Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Anime3 6.30

13. Uta Schmeling (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Dave 1430 6.20

14. Franziska Schmidt (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz SG e. V.) Aaron 3741 6.00

2 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L3

1. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 587 7.70P

2. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Samba Lu81 7.50P

3. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur34 6.80P

4. Sandra Ludwig (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Detienne31 6.70P

5. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rettan78 6.50

6. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Ginger 70738 5.80

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Lavito 852 8.00P

2. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Clausine20 7.70P

3.  Juliana Jakubiec (RV Koncepta Szczecin) PABLO'S LITTLE LOVE108 7.50P

4. Carolin Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Pouyan76 7.40P

5. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Liessah62 7.30P

6. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Labros 248 7.10P

7. Krzystof Tarasek (RV Koncepta Szczecin) Christophers Darling105 7.00

7. Krzystof Tarasek (RV Koncepta Szczecin) Don Wito106 7.00

9. Laura Petschick (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Cat's paw15 6.90

10. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Sternchen 42883 6.70

11. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carla Colunda10 6.30

12. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Ascona 834 5.80

13. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Lennox 33454 5.50

14. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Louis le filou67 5.40

15. Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Persimon S74 5.00

16. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Elvis 23733 0.00

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Luna Le AA68 8.00P

2. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 261 7.80P

3. Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Aline-Dorina2 7.60P

4. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cortant27 7.50P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Liessah62 7.50P

6. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Ginger 70738 7.40P

6. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Sternchen 42883 7.40P

8. Laura Petschick (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Royal Rebel79 7.30P

9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 911 7.20P

9. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Contessa 19023 7.20P

11. Ramona Pausch (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Unusual Cojac86 7.00

11. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Leviscal 399 7.00

13. Emma Köhn (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia47 6.90

13. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior56 6.90

15. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Bajan 205 6.80

15. Antje Rollin (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Navar 1272 6.80

17. Kristin Werner (Pferdefreunde Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K12 6.70

18. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Louis le filou67 6.60

19. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund71 6.50

20. Antonia Seidel (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2749 6.30

21. Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.) Laura 40850 5.60

22. Stephanie Hölzel (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Loranja G65 5.00

23. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Canta Apollonia8 0.00

23.  Juliana Jakubiec (RV Koncepta Szczecin) PABLO'S LITTLE LOVE108 0.00

5 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**
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Stand: 11.05.2013 / 19:49:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Ahlbeck/Ludwigshof,PLS am 11.05.201 [201319008] 11.05.2013 - 11.05.2013

1. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 2635 *0.00 / 28.80P

2. Laura Petschick (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Leonid 3755 *0.00 / 29.53P

3. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Caipi 56 *0.00 / 30.19P

4. Krzystof Tarasek (RV Koncepta Szczecin) Don Wito106 *0.00 / 30.24P

5. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Little Foot 6263 *0.00 / 31.78P

6. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Carvallograf91 *0.00 / 32.67P

7. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Ceryna17 *0.00 / 32.79P

8. Nicole Rosemann (RFV Anklam e. V.) Livella64 *0.00 / 33.53P

9. Krzystof Tarasek (RV Koncepta Szczecin) Christophers Darling105 *0.00 / 34.59P

10. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Labros 248 *0.00 / 35.34P

11. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Bajan 205 *0.00 / 35.89

12. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash36 *0.00 / 36.32

13. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 546 *0.00 / 36.97

14. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lavion51 *0.00 / 37.80

15. Antje Rollin (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Navar 1272 *4.00 / 29.54

16. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Nieka73 *4.00 / 33.56

17. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 213 *4.00 / 54.34

18. Carolin Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Pouyan76 *8.00 / 41.18

19. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Calida 697 0.00 / 0.00

20. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur34 4.00 / 40.18

21. Kristin Werner (Pferdefreunde Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K12 4.00 / 43.23

22. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 5622 4.00 / 46.12

23. Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.) Laura 40850 8.00 / 42.05

24. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 261 8.00 / 44.62

25. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Contessa 19023 8.00 / 47.10

26. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cashko14 8.00 / 49.03

27.  Urszula Gorka (RV Koncepta Szczecin) Karlsson107 12.00 / 47.01

28. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx42 13.75 / 72.18

29. Stephanie Hölzel (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Loranja G65 20.75 / 68.70

6 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 325 *0.00 / 40.38P

2. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Samba Lu81 *0.00 / 49.22P

3. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 2635 *4.00 / 37.94P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Little Foot 6263 *4.00 / 50.66P

5. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash36 4.00 / 60.69P

6. Nicole Rosemann (RFV Anklam e. V.) Livella64 4.00 / 63.53P

7. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Bajan 205 4.00 / 63.72P

8. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 266 4.00 / 64.11

9. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Ceryna17 4.00 / 65.06

10. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lavion51 4.00 / 67.02

11. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Nieka73 4.00 / 69.01

12.  Urszula Gorka (RV Koncepta Szczecin) Karlsson107 4.00 / 69.74

13. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Calida 697 4.00 / 69.99

14. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 213 5.50 / 77.95

15. Carolin Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Pouyan76 8.00 / 64.28

16. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx42 8.00 / 65.58

17. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 5622 8.00 / 66.58

7 Dressur-WB E6/1

1. Karin Schultz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Awina109 8.00P

2. Anna Ludwig (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Detienne31 7.60P

3. Almut Pedersen (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Revue95 7.40P

4. Franziska Schmidt (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz SG e. V.) Aaron 3741 7.30P

5. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Monk Cojac94 6.70

6. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Caliemero98 6.60

7. Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Betty89 6.50

8. Carolin Buch (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz SG e. V.) Arven103 6.40

9. Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Galjano37 6.30

10. Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Anime3 6.20

10. Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Barney92 6.20

8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) JUN/JR

1. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Monk Cojac94 8.00P

2. Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Captain Jack 379 7.10P

3. Ramona Pausch (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Unusual Cojac86 7.00P

4. Julia Brummund (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Corey90 6.50P

4. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lucky Boy 16197 6.50P

6. Emma Köhn (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia47 6.30

7. Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Galjano37 5.30

8. Annelen Heinrich (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) United 4885 4.70
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Stand: 11.05.2013 / 19:49:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Ahlbeck/Ludwigshof,PLS am 11.05.201 [201319008] 11.05.2013 - 11.05.2013

9.  Laura Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur34 0.00

9.  Vivien Raabe (RSV Polzow e.V.) Katmandu 1144 0.00

9. Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Betty89 0.00
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